STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF

CITY OF NORMAN

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

MICHAEL DAVID NASH

AMENDED: [ ]

Full Name of Committee

MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2025

Complete Name of Office Sought

WARD 5 COUNCILMEMBER

Special or General Election Date

GENERAL 02/11/2025

Type of Report

Reporting Period:

PRE-ELECTION

11-01-2024 THROUGH 01-31-2025

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

I:I FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

I:I DEBT. This Commuittee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD. T
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: $0.00
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] $0.00 $0.00
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $2,175.00 $2,175.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $0.00 $0.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] $0.00 $0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] $0.00 $0.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] . $0.00 $0.00
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Zrier 22 hegtive number and add to Schedule A $0.00 $0.00
8. ~ TOTALFUNDSRECEIVED: |  $2,175.00 | $2,175.00
9. | In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] $0.00 $0.00
10. Transfer of Assets from Prior Commlttee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTION SRECEIVED: $0.00 $0. Qo0
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E $1,023.78 $1,023.78
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] $0.00 $0.00
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] $0.00 $0.00
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new commlttee] $0.00 $0.00
16. it TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: $1,023.78 | $1,023.78
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] $0.00 $0.00
18. | Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] $0.00 $0.00
20. | Debt from Prior Committee $0.00 $0.00
21, REPORTING PERIOD ENI[)LEﬁ%ggsffﬁl $1,151.22

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. I understand the failure to prov1de W'{HEW@Ef the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update

the information above at any time by filing an am Eﬁﬁndltm’es Report.
20250132 0N=_/" o
Date submitted Officer’s signature v 2021.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
Amended_:[]

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEIL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2025

Number (if assigned)

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Type of Report
_PRE—ELECTION

Contributions of $50 or Number
less 8 l

Reporting Period:
11-01-2024 THROUGH 01-31-2025

l_ Reporting Period Total
$375.00

Aggregate
$375.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

| Reporting
Period Total

by Contributor

Aggregate

Total
by Contributor

20241119

DAVID ARDEN

1500 SE 72ND AVE
NORMAN, OK 73026
IT; SELF-EMPLOYED

INDIVIDUAL

$100

$100

$100

20241123

AYSHA PRATHER
4171 48TH AVE SE
NORMAN, OK 73026
INSTRUCTOR; OU

INDIVIDUAL

$100

$100

$100

20241128

TWYLA SMITH

3001 GINGER DR
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

5100

5100

$100

20250104

VAL GREEN

3203 EVERTON CT
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$200

$200

$200

20250108

ANDREW FROST

1710 STONEWOOD CIR
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$500

$500

$500

20250109

KAREN POWELL

3360 ALLSPICE RUN
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100

$100

$100

20250123

TED METSCHER

PO BOX 5332
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100

$100

8100

20250123

TRUDY SICKLES

1250 WANDERING OAKS LN
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100

$100

$100

20250127

RHONDA STOCK

4112 HARROGATE DR
NORMAN, OK 73026
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$300

5300

$300

20250128

DAN BERGEY

1800 48TH AVE SE

NORMAN, OK 73026

ENGINEER: YASEAWA

INDIVIDUAL

$200

$200

$200

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: I:l

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCII 2025

Type of Report:
PRE-ELECTION

Reporting Period

11-01-2024 THROUGH 01-31-2025

Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 6 $355.51 $355.51
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or E? ateggl_'ty of Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Committee Name, Committee #] Xpenditure Purchased Total Total
FASTSIGNS
20250110 900 24TH AVE NW CAMPAIGN SIGNS, FAST $417.17 | $668.27 | $417.17
NORMAN, OK 73072
FASTSIGNS
20250113 900 24TH AVE NW CAMPAIGN SIGNS, FAST $251.10 | $668.27 | $668.27

NORMAN, OK 73072

Committec Schedule E

Version 2015.1



Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: I:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL DAVID NASH MICHAEIL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2025
| Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
CRECELECTION 11-01-2024 THROUGH 01-31-2025

Contributor Information ) Reporting Aggregate
Date {Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor Amount Period Total Total

[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor | by Contributor

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1



