STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF

CITY OF NORMAN

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legs	al Name of Candidate						
	MICHAEL DAVID NASH AMENDED:						
Full Nam	ne of Committee MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2	2025					
Complete	e Name of Office Sought WARD 5 COUNCILMEMBER	Special or General El	ection Date RAL 02/11/2025				
Type of I	Report Reporting Period:						
	PRE-ELECTION 11-01-2024 THRO						
	O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, i uring this reporting period.	ncur any loans, or	expend any funds				
	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Ru	alog and hog no firm	da nome in in e				
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was re		d on Schedule J.				
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL				
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$0.00					
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00				
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.	\$0.00	\$0.00				
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00				
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00				
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$0.00	\$0.00				
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	\$1,023.78	\$1,023.78				
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] \$0.00 \$0.00						
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$1,023.78	\$1,023.78				
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
18.	Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00				
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	\$0.00	\$0.00				
20.	Debt from Prior Committee	\$0.00	\$0.00				
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:	.\$1.151.22					

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide settle of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update CLEHK Report. the information above at any time by filing an ame

[Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]

Date submitted

21.

\$1,151.22

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

					_
			 1	١	
Λ.	m	α n	ed		

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) MICHAEL DAVID NASH	Full Name of Committee MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY C	OUNCIL 2025
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION	11-01-2024 THROUGH 01-31-2025	

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	8	\$375.00	\$375.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
20241119	DAVID ARDEN 1500 SE 72ND AVE NORMAN, OK 73026 IT; SELF-EMPLOYED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100	\$100	\$100
20241123	AYSHA PRATHER 4171 48TH AVE SE NORMAN, OK 73026 INSTRUCTOR; OU	INDIVIDUAL	\$100	\$100	\$100
20241128	TWYLA SMITH 3001 GINGER DR NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100	\$100	\$100
20250104	VAL GREEN 3203 EVERTON CT NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$200	\$200	\$200
20250108	ANDREW FROST 1710 STONEWOOD CIR NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$500	\$500	\$500
20250109	KAREN POWELL 3360 ALLSPICE RUN NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100	\$100	\$100
20250123	TED METSCHER PO BOX 5332 NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100	\$100	\$100
20250123	TRUDY SICKLES 1250 WANDERING OAKS LN NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100	\$100	\$100
20250127	RHONDA STOCK 4112 HARROGATE DR NORMAN, OK 73026 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$300	\$300	\$300
20250128	DAN BERGEY 1800 48TH AVE SE NORMAN, OK 73026 ENGINEER: YASKAWA	INDIVIDUAL	\$200	\$200	\$200
	X) 			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

								Amen	ded: 💹
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Nam	e of Committee						
MICHAEL DAVID NASH			MICHAEL	NASH	FOR	NORMAN	CITY	COUNCIL	2025
Type of Report:	Reportin	ng Period							
PRE-ELECTION		1	1-01-2024	THRO	UGH	01-31-2	025		

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	6	\$355.51	\$355.51

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
20250110	FASTSIGNS 900 24TH AVE NW NORMAN, OK 73072	CAMPAIGN	SIGNS, FAST	\$417.17	\$668.27	\$417.17
20250113	FASTSIGNS 900 24TH AVE NW NORMAN, OK 73072	CAMPAIGN	SIGNS, FAST	\$251.10	\$668.27	\$668.27
		_				

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
MICHAEL DAVID NASH	MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNC	IL 2025
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION	11-01-2024 THROUGH 01-31-2025	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor